
1.WEEK DAY HOURS                                    TOPIC             LECTURER      BLOCK LECTURE TYPE CLASS

17/10/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Gene structure and function – Part 1 Timuçin Avşar 2011 ONLINE (SENKRON)

17/10/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

17/10/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

17/10/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

17/10/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

17/10/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

17/10/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

17/10/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

17/10/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

18/10/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

18/10/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

18/10/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

18/10/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

18/10/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

18/10/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

18/10/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

18/10/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

18/10/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

18/10/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

18/10/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

19/10/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 Dermatology The Anatomy of the Skin Berna Aksoy 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

19/10/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Dermatology Immunology of the Skin Berna Aksoy 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

19/10/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

19/10/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Normal Immune Response (innate and adaptive immunity) Özlem Yapıcıer 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

19/10/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Overview of Lymphocyte Activation and Adaptive Immune Responses Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

19/10/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

19/10/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Topographic Anatomy

Regio oralis -I: Cavum oris, Diaphragma oris 

Regio oralis -I: Palatum (durum+molle), Tonsilla palatina 
Çağatay Barut 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

19/10/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy

Regio oralis -I: Cavum oris, Diaphragma oris 

Regio oralis -I: Palatum (durum+molle), Tonsilla palatina 

 


Çağatay Barut 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

19/10/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Listeria and Erysipelothrix Rabia Can Sarinoğlu 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

19/10/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Medical Microbiology Bacillus Rabia Can Sarinoğlu 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

19/10/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Pharmacology Clinical Use of Antimicrobial Agents Fatih Özdener 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

20/10/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 Pharmacology Clinical Use of Antimicrobial Agents Fatih Özdener 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

20/10/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Pharmacology Sulfonamides, Trimethoprim, & Quinolones Zülfiye Gül 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

20/10/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Miscellaneous Antimicrobial Agents and Urinary Antiseptics Fatih Özdener 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

20/10/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pathology
Hypersensitivity: Immunologically Mediated Tissue Injury, Type I, II, III, IV 

Hypersensitivity 
Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

20/10/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Autoimmune diseases I (SLE) Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

20/10/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

20/10/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry ROS and Tissue Damage Yeşim Neğiş 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

20/10/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry ROS and Tissue Damage Yeşim Neğiş 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

20/10/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

20/10/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

20/10/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

21/10/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

21/10/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

21/10/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

21/10/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

21/10/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

21/10/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

21/10/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

21/10/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

21/10/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

21/10/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

21/10/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

2.WEEK

24/10/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Gene structure and function – Part 1 Timuçin Avşar 2011 ONLINE (SENKRON)

24/10/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

24/10/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

24/10/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

24/10/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

24/10/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

24/10/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Pathology LAB (Group 1&2) Özlem Yapıcıer 2003 FACE TO FACE Multidisciplinary LAB

24/10/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Pathology LAB (Group 1) Özlem Yapıcıer 2003 FACE TO FACE Multidisciplinary LAB

24/10/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 Pathology LAB (Group 2) Özlem Yapıcıer 2003 FACE TO FACE Multidisciplinary LAB

25/10/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

25/10/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

25/10/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Medical Microbiology Corynebacterium and Other Gram-Positive Rods-1 Melda Özdamar 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

25/10/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Corynebacterium and Other Gram-Positive Rods-2 Melda Özdamar 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

25/10/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Nocardia and Related Bacteria Gülden Çelik 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

25/10/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

25/10/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Immunopharmacology Fatih Özdener 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

25/10/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Immunopharmacology Fatih Özdener 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

25/10/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Autoimmune diseases II (RA-Scleroderma-Sjögren Syndrome) Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

25/10/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Rejection of transplants Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

25/10/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

26/10/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

26/10/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Antioxidants: Cellular Defenses Against Reactive Oxygen Species Yeşim Neğiş 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

26/10/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Antioxidants: Cellular Defenses Against Reactive Oxygen Species Yeşim Neğiş 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

26/10/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Immune deficiency diseases, amyloidosis Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

26/10/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Pathology General principles of microbial pathogenesis Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

26/10/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

26/10/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Topographic Anatomy

Regio oralis -II: Lingua

Regio oralis -II: Larynx Çağatay Barut 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

26/10/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy

Regio oralis -II: Lingua

Regio oralis -II: Larynx Çağatay Barut 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

26/10/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

26/10/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

26/10/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25
Evidence Based Medicine 

and Statistics
Statistical Inference (p value - Confidence Interval) Cüneyd Parlayan 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

27/10/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

27/10/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

2ND BLOCK (MED2003) INFECTIOUS AGENTS AND MECHANISMS, IMMUNOLOGIC DISORDERS, Oct. 17 -Nov. 18, 2022 (5 Weeks)

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH



27/10/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30
Evidence Based Medicine 

and Statistics
Statistical Hypothesis Testing Cüneyd Parlayan 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

27/10/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25
Evidence Based Medicine 

and Statistics
Choosing the right statistical test Cüneyd Parlayan 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

27/10/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Immunopharmacology Fatih Özdener 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

27/10/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

27/10/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Pathology of viral diseases and bacterial infections  Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

27/10/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

27/10/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

27/10/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

27/10/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

28/10/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

28/10/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

28/10/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

28/10/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

28/10/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

28/10/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

28/10/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

28/10/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

28/10/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

28/10/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

28/10/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

3.WEEK

31/10/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Gene structure and function – Part 1 Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 ONLINE (SENKRON)

31/10/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

31/10/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

31/10/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

31/10/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Disorders of Amino Acids Metabolism Özlem Unay Demirel 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

31/10/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Disorders of Amino Acids Metabolism Özlem Unay Demirel 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

31/10/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Public Health Immunization: Public health perspective Sebahat Dilek Torun 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

31/10/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Public Health Immunization: Herd immunity Sebahat Dilek Torun 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

31/10/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

11.01.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

11.01.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

11.01.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

11.01.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

11.01.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

11.01.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

11.01.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Mycobacterium-1 Orhan Cem Aktepe 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.01.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Mycobacterium-2 Orhan Cem Aktepe 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.01.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Mycobacterium-3 Orhan Cem Aktepe 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.01.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

11.01.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

11.02.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

11.02.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

11.02.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Disorders of Amino Acids Metabolism Özlem Unay Demirel 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.02.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Biophysics Nuclear Magnetic Resonance (NMR ) Serdar Durdağı 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.02.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Biophysics Nuclear Magnetic Resonance (NMR ) Serdar Durdağı 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.02.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

11.02.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Topographic Anatomy

Cervix I: Regio colli (cervicalis) anterior - Trigonum Submandibulare, Trigonum 

submentale, Trigonum musculare

Cervix I: Regio colli (cervicalis) anterior - Regio suprahyoidea, Regio infrahyoidea 
Çağatay Barut 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.02.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy

Cervix I: Regio colli (cervicalis) anterior - Trigonum Submandibulare, Trigonum 

submentale, Trigonum musculare

Cervix I: Regio colli (cervicalis) anterior - Regio suprahyoidea, Regio infrahyoidea 
Çağatay Barut 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.02.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology Antimycobacterial Drugs Zülfiye Gül 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.02.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Pharmacology Antimycobacterial Drugs Zülfiye Gül 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.02.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

11.03.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

11.03.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

11.03.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Medical Microbiology Mycobacterium-4 Orhan Cem Aktepe 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.03.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Pathology of fungal diseases and parasitic diseases Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.03.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pathology
Neoplasia, Nomenclature, Characteristics of benign and malignant neoplasm 

Özlem Yapıcıer 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.03.2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

11.03.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Beta-Lactam & Other Cell Wall- & Membrane-Active Antibiotics Kevser Erol 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.03.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Beta-Lactam & Other Cell Wall- & Membrane-Active Antibiotics Kevser Erol 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.03.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

11.03.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

11.03.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

11.04.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

11.04.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

11.04.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

11.04.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

11.04.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

11.04.2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

11.04.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

11.04.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

11.04.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

11.04.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

11.04.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

4.WEEK

11.07.2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Gene structure and function – Part 2: Epigenetics Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 ONLINE (SENKRON)

11.07.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Infectious Diseases Pathogenesis of fever Ahmet Cem Yardımcı 2003 ONLINE (SENKRON)

11.07.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Infectious Diseases Pathogenesis of fever Ahmet Cem Yardımcı 2003 ONLINE (SENKRON)

11.07.2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

11.07.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Disorders of vitamin metabolism Erdem Yılmaz 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.07.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Disorders of vitamin metabolism Erdem Yılmaz 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.07.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Tuberculosis Özlem Yapıcıer 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.07.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Epidemiology of cancer Özlem Yapıcıer 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.07.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 Pathology Cancer genes, Genetic Lesions in Cancer Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.08.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

11.08.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Medical Microbiology LAB: Microscopy and Staining Method (Group1A)
Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem 

Aktepe
2003 FACE TO FACE Multidisciplinary LAB

11.08.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Medical Microbiology LAB: Microscopy and Staining Method (Group 1B)
Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem 

Aktepe
2003 FACE TO FACE Multidisciplinary LAB

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH



11.08.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology LAB: Microscopy and Staining Method (Group 2A)
Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem 

Aktepe
2003 FACE TO FACE Multidisciplinary LAB

11.08.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology LAB: Microscopy and Staining Method (Group 2B)
Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem 

Aktepe
2003 FACE TO FACE Multidisciplinary LAB

11.08.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

11.08.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

11.08.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

11.08.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology
Tetracyclines, Macrolides, Clindamycin, Chloramphenicol, Streptogramins, & 

Oxazolidinones 
Zülfiye Gül 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.08.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Pharmacology
Tetracyclines, Macrolides, Clindamycin, Chloramphenicol, Streptogramins, & 

Oxazolidinones 
Zülfiye Gül 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.08.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

11.09.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

11.09.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Medical Microbiology LAB: Microscopy and Staining Method (Group 3A)
Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem 

Aktepe
2003 FACE TO FACE Multidisciplinary LAB

11.09.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Medical Microbiology LAB: Microscopy and Staining Method (Group 3B)
Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem 

Aktepe
2003 FACE TO FACE Multidisciplinary LAB

11.09.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Hallmarks of cancer: Self-sufficiency in growth signals Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.09.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Hallmarks of cancer : Tumor Suppressor Genes Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.09.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

11.09.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Pathology
Hallmarks of cancer: Altered cellular metabolism, Evasion of apoptosis, 

immortality, Sustained angiogenesis Ahmet Midi
2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.09.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Pathology
Hallmarks of cancer: Invasion and metastasis, Evasion of immune surveillance, 

Genomic Instability Tumor-Promoting Inflammation Ahmet Midi
2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.09.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Topographic Anatomy

Cervix II: Regio colli (cervicalis) laterale - Trigonum caroticum, Trigonum 

omoclaviculare 

Cervix II: Regio colli (cervicalis) laterale - Truncus cervicalis,  vessels, nerves 
Çağatay Barut 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.09.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Topographic Anatomy

Cervix II: Regio colli (cervicalis) laterale - Trigonum caroticum, Trigonum 

omoclaviculare 

Cervix II: Regio colli (cervicalis) laterale - Truncus cervicalis,  vessels, nerves 
Çağatay Barut 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.09.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

11.10.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

11.10.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Etiology of cancer: Carcinogenic agents (Chemical , radiation and viral) Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.10.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Pathology
Clinical aspects of neoplasia, effects of tumor on host, grading and staging, 

laboratory diagnosis 
Özlem Yapıcıer 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.10.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

11.10.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

11.10.2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

11.10.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Aminoglycosides & Spectinomycin Zülfiye Gül 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

11.10.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

11.10.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

11.10.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

11.10.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

11.11.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

11.11.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

11.11.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

11.11.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

11.11.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

11.11.2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

11.11.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

11.11.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

11.11.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

11.11.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

11.11.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

5.WEEK

14/11/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Gene structure and function – Part 2: Epigenetics Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 ONLINE (SENKRON)

14/11/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

14/11/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Skills Dressing of the skin injuries, External bleeding Control Senem Polat 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

14/11/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

14/11/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Environmental and nutritional diseases, Health Effects of Climate Change Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

14/11/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pathology Environmental Pollution Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

14/11/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Clinical Skills LAB: Dressing of the skin injuries, External bleeding Control (Group 1) Senem Polat 2003 FACE TO FACE CSL

14/11/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Skills LAB: Dressing of the skin injuries, External bleeding Control (Group 2) Senem Polat 2003 FACE TO FACE CSL

14/11/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Skills LAB: Dressing of the skin injuries, External bleeding Control (Group 3) Senem Polat 2003 FACE TO FACE CSL

15/11/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

15/11/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

15/11/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

15/11/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Biophysics Computerized Tomography (CT) Bircan Dinç 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

15/11/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Biophysics Magnetic Resonance Imaging (MRI) Bircan Dinç 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

15/11/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

15/11/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Pathology
Effects of Tobacco and Alcohol, Injury by Therapeutic Drugs and Drugs of Abuse 

Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

15/11/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Pathology Injury by Physical Agents Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

15/11/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Nutritional Diseases Ahmet Midi 2003 FACE TO FACE SB112

15/11/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

15/11/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

16/11/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 LAB EXAMS

16/11/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 LAB EXAMS

16/11/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 LAB EXAMS

16/11/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 LAB EXAMS

16/11/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 LAB EXAMS
16/11/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

16/11/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 LAB EXAMS

16/11/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 LAB EXAMS

16/11/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 LAB EXAMS

16/11/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 LAB EXAMS

16/11/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 LAB EXAMS

17/11/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

17/11/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

17/11/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

17/11/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

17/11/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

17/11/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

17/11/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45

17/11/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40

17/11/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

17/11/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

COMMITEE EXAM



17/11/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

18/11/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

18/11/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

18/11/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

18/11/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

18/11/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

18/11/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

18/11/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

18/11/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

18/11/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

18/11/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

18/11/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES


